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SHEPPY’S

- HOUSE OF CIDER

Starters

Homemade White Onion Soup (GF/VG/V)
Finished with baked mustard croutons and served with a
wedge of crusty cob and butter

Chicken Wings
Marinaded with lemon grass, chilli & ginger, finished with
toasted sesame seeds (GF)

6 wings

10 wings

Baked Flat Field Mushrooms with Garlic oil (GF/*VG/V)
Filled with caramelised red onion and cheese

Somerset Baked Camembert Studded with Rosemary and
Garlic (ideal for sharing)

Served with rustic breads and caramelised red onion chutney
(*GF bread available)

Slow-cooked sticky pork ribs
Fall off the bone cooked pork ribs in a sweet sticky sauce

Main Courses

60z Sheppy’s Longhorn Fillet Steak

80z Sheppy’s Longhorn Ribeye Steak
80z Sheppy’s Longhorn Sirloin Steak
100z Sheppy’s Longhorn Rump Steak

All of the above are served with vine roasted cherry
tomatoes, fries and mixed salad leaves (GF)

West Country Lamb Rump (GF)
Roasted with root vegetables and new potatoes and served
with homemade mint salsa verde

Pan-fried Halibut Fillet with Woodland Mushroom, Cider and
Cream Sauce

Served with buttered baby spinach, asparagus and minted new

potatoes

1 Chicken Roasted with Garlic, Thyme and Cider (GF)
Served with minted new potatoes

GF Gluten Free, VG Vegan, V Vegetarian, * available on request

PLEASE NOTIFY YOUR SERVER IF YOU HAVE ANY DIETARY REQUIREMENTS

£7.25

£8.75
£12.50

£11.00

£15.50

£10.50

£28.50
£26.00
£27.50
£26.00

£24.95

£23.50

£16.50
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Sauces and Sides
Béarnaise sauce
Peppercorn sauce
Blue cheese and cider sauce
Chimichuri sauce

Garlic-roasted flat field mushroom
Cider-battered onion rings

Garlic parsley butter

Sweet potato fries

Tenderstream Broccoli

Desserts - £7.00

Sheppy’s Raspberry Cider Jelly (GF)
Served with clotted cream, vanilla ice cream and fresh berries

Homemade Individual Mini Black Forest Gateau (V)
Served with double chocolate ice cream

Sheppy’s Homemade Apple and Berry Crumble (GF/*VG/V)
Served with custard or cream

Homemade Sticky Toffee Pudding (GF/*VG/V)
Served with clotted cream

To see more of our events please follow the QR code

@sheppyshoc

*GF Gluten Free available on request, GF Gluten Free, VG Vegan, V Vegetarian

PLEASE NOTIFY YOUR SERVER IF YOU HAVE ANY DIETARY REQUIREMENTS

£2.75
£3.50
£3.50
£2.75

£1.95
£2.50
£2.50
£4.50
£3.50



